ERGEBNISLISTE

Manner

Rang Name

1 Paul Jungmann

2 Jakob Troger

3 Peter Muhlburger

4 Max Reisinger

5 Daniel Ortner

6 Simon Wolsegger

7 Johannes Zenz

8 Christopher Marinelli
9 Kai Kosog

10 Leonhard Schneeberger

11 Nikkolai Schéaffler

Samstag, 27. August 2016

Wohnort

Lienz
Doélsach
Matrei
Lienz
Lienz
Matrei
Bergen
Matrei
USA
Matrei

Matrei

KiOr

KLETTERN IN OSTTIROL

Verein

KIOT

Kiot

KIOT / Geckos
KIOT

KIOT

Matreier Geckos
Matreier Geckos

KIOT Geckos

KIOT Geckos

climbingSOFT 3.10
© Thomas Nothdurfter

Runde

4 Runde

4 Runde

4 Runde

4 .Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

KIOT Bouldercup 2016

Griff

15

15

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Faktor

gehlaten

berihrt

nachgeklettert

abgerutscht

berlhrt

berthrt

berihrt

berihrt

berihrt

berihrt

berlhrt

Punkte

4137,94

4135,95

4108,97

4107

2985,99

2985,99

2985,99

2985,99

2985,99

2985,99

2985,99

Seite 1 von 5



Rang

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Name

Markus Lienharter
Peter Ortner

Marco Holzer

Stefan Achmuiller
Emi Trojer

Clemens Wibmer
Simon Potscher
René Neuwirth
Marvin Resinger
Jakob Mattersberger
Andreas Cool Pucher
Peter Wurzer
Christian Burkia

Martin Bernhardt

Samstag, 27. August 2016

Wohnort

Lienz

Stribach

Planet Erde

Tristach

Nussdorf

Matrei

Matrei

Maria Taferl

Matrei

Matrei

Lienz

Thurn

Lienz

Dolsach

Verein

KIOT

KIOT

KIOT

OTK Délsach

Matreier Geckos

KIOT / Matreier

Matreier Geckos

Matreier Geckos

KIOT

KIOT

KIOT

climbingSOFT 3.10
© Thomas Nothdurfter

Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

3.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

Griff

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

TOP

TOP

Faktor

berthrt

beriihrt

gehlaten

gehlaten

gehlaten

abgerutscht

berthrt

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

nachgeklettert

gehlaten

berlhrt

gehlaten

gehlaten

Punkte

2985,99

2985,99

2977,99

2977,99

2977,99

2976,99

2975,99

2968,99

2968,99

2968,99

2947,99

2875,96

1997,99

1997,99

Seite 2 von 5



Rang

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

Name

Robert Babin
Stefan Neumayr
Lukas Sieber
Elias Rastner
Lukas Kollreider
Florian Straganz

Martin Storbeck

Manuel Bachlechner

Peter Thaler
Fabian Engl
Max Oblasser
Florian Moritz
Tobias Dichtl

Simon Girstmair

Samstag, 27. August 2016

Wohnort

Villach

Lienz

Kals

Feldthurns

Heinfels

Nussdorf

Matrei

Tristach

Dolsach

Kotschach

Lienz

Graz

Oberlienz

Lienz

Verein

OAV Villach

KIOT

Matreier Geckos

AV Sillian

Matreier Geckos

AV Sillian

OTK Doélsach

OBRD

AV Lienz

OTK Délsach

climbingSOFT 3.10
© Thomas Nothdurfter

Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

Griff

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

Faktor

gehlaten

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berihrt

berihrt

Punkte

1997,99

1996,99

1996,99

1996,99

1996,99

1996,98

1996,98

1996,98

1996,98

1996,98

1996,98

1996,98

1995,99

1995,99

Seite 3von 5



Rang

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

Name

Tobias Pramstaller
Jakob Muller
Florian Schnell
Matrin Bodner
Phillip Profer
Martin Glanzl
Gabriel Blasbichler
Ulrich Mahlburger
Mathias Wurzer
Kai Lukasser

Elias Fuetsch
Kevin Gratz

Martin Brandstatter

Andreas Steiner

Samstag, 27. August 2016

Wohnort

Lienz

Lienz

Kals

Lienz

Lienz

Stribach

Feldthurns

Debant

Lienz

Nikolsdorf

Kals

Lienz

Stribach

Lienz

Verein

AV Lienz

AV Lienz

KIOT

OAEV

Kalser Bergfuihre

OTK

AV Lienz

climbingSOFT 3.10
© Thomas Nothdurfter

Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

Griff

TOP

TOP

TOP

10

Faktor

berthrt

beriihrt

berihrt

weitergezogen

gehlaten

gehlaten

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

gehlaten

gehlaten

weitergezogen

gehlaten

Punkte

1995,99

1995,98

1995,96

1989,99

1967,99

1967,99

1966,99

1966,99

1966,98

1966,98

1957,99

1957,97

1939,99

1937,98

Seite 4 von 5



Rang Name

54 René Walder
55 Lukas Reisinger

56 Niklas Lackner

57 Johannes Schneider

58 Wolfgang Karner

59 Bernhard Tasch

60 Da Flaffi

Samstag, 27. August 2016

Wohnort Verein

Graz

Nussdorf

Nussdorf

Kals

Nussdorf KIOT

Lienz

Creativ Center SLOT

climbingSOFT 3.10
© Thomas Nothdurfter

Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

2.Runde

1.Runde

1.Runde

Griff

Faktor

berthrt

abgerutscht

abgerutscht

berihrt

beriihrt

abgerutscht

berthrt

Punkte

1935,96

1916,99

1916,98

1915,97

1895,96

966,99

945,99

Seite 5von 5



