

# ERGEBNISLISTE

## Männer

KIOT Bouldercup 2016



Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Punkte
1	Paul Jungmann	Lienz	KIOT	4.Runde	15	gehlaten	4137,94
2	Jakob Troger	Dölsach	Kiot	4.Runde	15	berührt	4135,95
3	Peter Mühlburger	Matrei	KIOT / Geckos	4.Runde	12	nachgeklettert	4108,97
4	Max Reisinger	Lienz	KIOT	4.Runde	12	abgerutscht	4107
5	Daniel Ortner	Lienz	KIOT	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
6	Simon Wolsegger	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
7	Johannes Zenz	Bergen		3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
8	Christopher Marinelli	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
9	Kai Kosog	USA		3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
10	Leonhard Schneeberger	Matrei	KIOT Geckos	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
11	Nikkolai Schäffler	Matrei	KIOT Geckos	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Punkte
12	Markus Lienharter	Lienz	KIOT	3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
13	Peter Ortner	Stribach		3.Runde	12	berührt	2985,99
14	Marco Holzer	Planet Erde	KIOT	3.Runde	11	gehlaten	2977,99
15	Stefan Achmüller	Tristach	KIOT	3.Runde	11	gehlaten	2977,99
16	Emi Trojer	Nussdorf	ÖTK Dölsach	3.Runde	11	gehlaten	2977,99
17	Clemens Wibmer	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	3.Runde	11	abgerutscht	2976,99
18	Simon Pötscher	Matrei	KIOT / Matreier	3.Runde	11	berührt	2975,99
19	René Neuwirth	Maria Taferl		3.Runde	10	nachgeklettert	2968,99
20	Marvin Resinger	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	3.Runde	10	nachgeklettert	2968,99
21	Jakob Mattersberger	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	3.Runde	10	nachgeklettert	2968,99
22	Andreas Cool Pucher	Lienz	KIOT	3.Runde	8	gehlaten	2947,99
23	Peter Wurzer	Thurn		3.Runde	1	berührt	2875,96
24	Christian Burkia	Lienz	KIOT	2.Runde	TOP	gehlaten	1997,99
25	Martin Bernhardt	Dölsach	KIOT	2.Runde	TOP	gehlaten	1997,99

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Punkte
26	Robert Babin	Villach	ÖAV Villach	2.Runde	TOP	gehlaten	1997,99
27	Stefan Neumayr	Lienz	KIOT	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,99
28	Lukas Sieber	Kals	Matreier Geckos	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,99
29	Elias Rastner	Feldthurns		2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,99
30	Lukas Kollreider	Heinfels	AV Sillian	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,99
31	Florian Straganz	Nussdorf		2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
32	Martin Storbeck	Matrei	Matreier Geckos	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
33	Manuel Bachlechner	Tristach	AV Sillian	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
34	Peter Thaler	Dölsach	ÖTK Dölsach	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
35	Fabian Engl	Kötschach	ÖBRD	2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
36	Max Oblasser	Lienz		2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
37	Florian Moritz	Graz		2.Runde	TOP	abgerutscht	1996,98
38	Tobias Dichtl	Oberlienzen	AV Lienz	2.Runde	TOP	berührt	1995,99
39	Simon Girstmair	Lienz	ÖTK Dölsach	2.Runde	TOP	berührt	1995,99

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Punkte
40	Tobias Pramstaller	Lienz	AV Lienz	2.Runde	TOP	berührt	1995,99
41	Jakob Müller	Lienz		2.Runde	TOP	berührt	1995,98
42	Florian Schnell	Kals		2.Runde	TOP	berührt	1995,96
43	Matrin Bodner	Lienz	AV Lienz	2.Runde	10	weitergezogen	1989,99
44	Phillip Profer	Lienz		2.Runde	8	gehlaten	1967,99
45	Martin Glanzl	Stribach	KIOT	2.Runde	8	gehlaten	1967,99
46	Gabriel Blasbichler	Feldthurns		2.Runde	8	abgerutscht	1966,99
47	Ulrich Mühlburger	Debant	ÖAEV	2.Runde	8	abgerutscht	1966,99
48	Mathias Wurzer	Lienz	Kalser Bergföhre	2.Runde	8	abgerutscht	1966,98
49	Kai Lukasser	Nikolsdorf	ÖTK	2.Runde	8	abgerutscht	1966,98
50	Elias Fuetsch	Kals		2.Runde	7	gehlaten	1957,99
51	Kevin Gratz	Lienz		2.Runde	7	gehlaten	1957,97
52	Martin Brandstätter	Stribach		2.Runde	5	weitergezogen	1939,99
53	Andreas Steiner	Lienz	AV Lienz	2.Runde	5	gehlaten	1937,98

Rang	Name	Wohnort	Verein	Runde	Griff	Faktor	Punkte
54	René Walder	Graz		2.Runde	5	berührt	1935,96
55	Lukas Reisinger	Nussdorf		2.Runde	3	abgerutscht	1916,99
56	Niklas Lackner	Nussdorf		2.Runde	3	abgerutscht	1916,98
57	Johannes Schneider	Kals		2.Runde	3	berührt	1915,97
58	Wolfgang Karner	Nussdorf	KIOT	2.Runde	1	berührt	1895,96
59	Bernhard Tasch	Lienz		1.Runde	9	abgerutscht	966,99
60	Da Flaffi	Creativ Center	SLOT	1.Runde	7	berührt	945,99